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027- 1 7-(13)-00 1

Complevit-
DB

Each 100 gm Contains: Vitamin-A-100000 I.U, Vitamin-D3-100000 I.U.
Vitamin-E-l000 mg, Vitamin-B1-10 mg, Vitamin-B2-20mg, Nicotinic Acid-
100 mg, Vit-K3-5 mg, Pantothenic Acid-50 mg, Cobalt-80 mg, DCP-25000
mg. Gmtian Extract-500 mg, Copper-600 mg, Iron-8000 mg. Iodine-250 mg,
Manganese-5000 mg. Magnesium-10000 mg. Zinc-4000 mg, Calcium
Carbonate-30000 mg, Dl-Methonine-l0000 mg, L-Lysine-250 mg, Cholln
Chloride-250O ms, Sodiunr Chloride-2500 ms.

100 gm.500 gm,

1kg

027-17-(13)-002 Complevit-C Each 100 gm Contains: Ascorbic Acid-98000 me. 100 9m,500 gn
027-1 7-(i3)-00i Complevit-E Each 100 gm Contains: All'a Tochoferol Acetate BP-100000 me. 100 m'r.500 sn

027-17-(r3)-004
RichAD3E Each 5ml Contains: Vitamin-A-500000 I.U. Vitamin-D3-100000 I.U"

Vitamin-E-50O mg.
100 ml. 500 ml.

lL.

027-17-(l3)-00s
Calcium

PDS

Each 5ml Contains: Elemental Calcium,l00 mg. Elemental Magnesium-3.75
mg. Elemental Phosphorus-50 mg" Vitamin * R12-50 mg, Vitamin - D3-400
I.U. 500m1, 1L.

027-1 7-(11)-006 Gror.v Zinc Each 5ml Contains: Zinc-10 rng. i00 ml,500 ml,
1 t,.

027-17-(ii)-007
Hieh

Crrowth

Each 5ml Contains: Vitamin-A-12-s I.Lt., Vitamin-D3-25 I.U. .Vitamin-E-
0.1875 mg,Vitamin-K3-12.5 mg,Vitamin-Bl -175 mg,Vitarnin-B} -200
mg,Vitamin-B6-0.1 mg, Vitamin 812-500 mg,Bition-O.1 mg. Histid:ine-98.5
mg, L-Lysin-224.5 mg. DL Methionie-6.75 mg, Phenyl alanie-180 mg.

100 ml, 500 ml,
1L.

027-17-(13)-008 Milk Flow

Each 100 gm Contains: Vitamin-A-60000 I.U., Vitamin-Bl -10 I.U.. Vitamin-
86-2.5 mg, Vitamin-E-75 mg, Vitamin-B12 -0.1 mg, Calcium Pantothenate-50
mg, L-Lysine-0.25 mg, Camitine Hydeocloride-0.6 mg, Sodium Chloride-2.S
mg. N{anganese Carbonate-0.l mg, Iron Sulphate-0.2 mg, Cobalt Sulphate-50
mg, Calcium Clarbonate-44.3 rng, Vitaurin-D3-20000 I.U,. Vitamin-82-20 mg,
Nicotinic Acid-0.125 mg. Vitamin K3-2.5 mg Chlorine Chloride -2.5 mg, DL-
Methionine-l mg, Gentian Root-O.5 mg, Sodium Gluramate-0.75 mg,
Magnesium-O.5 mg, Zinc Carbonate-0.1 mg, Copper Sulphate-50 mg.
Potassium Iodide- l8 mg. Dicalcium Phosphate-30 mg. Tyrosine-160 mg,
Trypotophane-60 mg, Leucin-285 mg, Potassium -34 mg.

500 gm

027-r7-(1 3)-009
Fattening-G

Each 100 gm Contains: Vitarnin-A-100000 I.U., Vitamin-D3-i00000 I.U.
Vitamin-E-S0O mg, Vitamin-Bl-7.5 mg. Vitamin-B2-15 mg, Cobalt-1050 mg
Pantothenic Acid-37.5 mg, Vitamin-B6-7.5 mg. Nicolfuric Acid-750 mg,
Copper-5000 mg, Iodin-2000 mg, Manganese-l400 mg. Magresium -4000 mg,
lron -7500 mg. Zinc-4000 mg. L-Lysine-250 mg, Dl-Methionine-lO00 mg,
Chlorine Clrloride-Z500 mg, Calcium Carbonate-35000 mg, D.C.P-35000 me.

500 gm. 1 kg

027- r 7-(1 3)-01 0
Fero-M Each 100 gm Contains: Ferous Sulphate-15000 mg, Cobalt-2290 mg. Zinc

Sulphate-1350 mg, Sodium Benzoate-20000 mg. Copper Sulphate-9000 mg
Iodine-1500 mg. Di Calcir"rm Phosphate,29560 mg, Phosphate -7800 mg.

200 gm, 1 kg

027-17-(13)-01 1

Iroton-M
Plus

Each 5m1 Contains: Ferrous Sulhte-2.5 rng, Copper Sulfate-l mg,Zinc Sulfate-
1 mg, Cobalt-0.5 mg, Vitamin B12-0.5 me.

500 ml

027-17-(13)-012
Thaianin-
Plus

Each 100 gm Contains: Vitamin-B1-500 n'rg. Vitamin-B2-l500 mg Vitamin-
86-800 ms. Excipient. 100 gm

027- 1 7-(1 3)-013
Ammivit'WS

I

Each 100 -em Contains: Vitamin-A-2500000 I.U, Vitamin-D3-300000 I.U,
Vitamin-E-8000 mg. Vitamin-K3-5000 mg, Vitamin-Bl-5000 mg. Vitamin-B2
-5000 mg, Vitamin-B6-5000 mg. Vitam:in-B12-4000 mg. Vitamia-C-5000 mg"
Manganese Sulphate-2000 mg. Iron Sulphate-l000 mg, Zinc Sulphate-1600
mg Copper Sulphate-250 mg. eobalt Sulphate-10 mg, Cellinium-4800 mg.
,Iv{ethsnine-1000 mg. I-ysine-2500 mg, Calcium Panthonate-2500 mg,
Nicotinamide-750O mg. Potassium Iodide -10 mg, Folic Acid-20 mg.

100 gm

027-22-(04)-014 F.S Ruchi,/pt: EaSh 100 grn Contains: Calcium-8.58 gm, Cobalt-0.05 gm. Magnesium-60 mg2- I00 gm, 500 gm



ffi qqAqlsff <t5l'fi't tlTRtBr

AlffiqtqqRqsd
1R {frf*tlro, Ttffi, uffi-5q5u

www.dls.gov.bd

Item Code Item

approved

Composition Pack Size

Bypass protein-30 grn. Iron-40 gm" I\{anganese-90 mg, Zinc-|2 rng. Iodine-
0.54 me. Copper-1O ms. Flavor-O.1 me. Excioient-OS

027-22-(04)-0 1 s Dexsal- Vet
Each 100 gm Contains: Sodium Bi-Cartronale-S0 grn, Sodium Chloride-25 grn,
Potassium Chlorides-5 gm. Vitamin A- 200000 LU. Dextrose Anhydrous-18
prn.

25 gn

027-22-(Aq-0r6 Hemo-PH

Each 5mI Contains: Yeast- Extract-l00 mg, Lactic Acid-525 mg. L- Ascorbic
Acid-60 mg Citric Acid-ll0 mg, Sorbic Acid-90 mg, Formic Acid- 625 mg,
Propionic Acid-250 mg, Acetic Acid-550 mg, Amoninmformate-900 mg,
Amonium Propionate- 225 me. Propylene Glycol-240 me.

100 ml, 500 ml

n17-11-tndt-nl ? F.S E-Sel Each 5ml Conlains: Vitamin-E-1.5 nle. Sodium Selenite-0.005 ms 100 ml, 500 ml. 1L

027-2i-(06)-0 1 I Gasno-vet
Each 100m1 Contains: Vitamin 4-100000 IU, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C)-
30000 mg,Potassium loriate-10000 mg, Sodium Chloride-30000 mg, Zinc
Sulphate (Monohydratel- 20000 mr

500ml,l000ml

027-?r-(06)-0 1 9 Dia-P
Each 100 gm Contains: Puh Chalk-66.67 gm,Pulv Katechu-13.33 gm,Pulv
Kaoiine-16 gm,Pulv Aluin-4 gm 150 gm

027-:r-(06)-o2o Livacure-l(l(l
Each 100 ml Contains: Dl.-Methionine-4000 mg L-Lysine-2000 mg, Vitamin
K3 -65 mg, Vitamin 82- Ztl mg, Nicotinamide-Z{A mg. Biotin -25 mg, Vitamin
812 -75 mg.D-Pantothenoi -250 mg, Sorbitoi -10.000 mg. Inositol -250 me

500 mi, 1000m1

0?7-23-(06)-021
Complevit-
B+C

Each 100 gm Contains: Vitamin-81-200 mg, Vitamin-B24O0 mg, Pantothenci
Acid- 450 mg. Vitamin-86-150 mg, Nichotnamide-750 mg, Folic Acid -25 mg,
D-biotin-l.5 mg, Ascorbic Acid-500 me.

l00gm,500gm

427-n-{46)-0?2
Anli-Block Each 100m1 Contains: Magnesium Hydroxide -8.0 gm, Aluminium Hydroxide-

7.5 ml , Sodium Bi-carbonate -2.5 em
100 m1, 200rnl

027-23-(06)-02i
Peptozyme Each 100 gm Contains: r\rnonium Bi-Carbonate -25 gm, Nuxvomica-7 gm.

Sodium Bi- Carbonate-65 gm.Zensin Powder-1.5 sm. Ginger Porvder-1.5 sm
20 gm

efr+ cc 5 (.r+.1 qcu 5r Gsft't;,tfr t6tfr dpfirctc{ qntq{ o-lt qrqh

-r( /%,*l*
(ursw8 qcrflrd c{Icf{ Frsffi)

E t,trfuq-r io&:nmrr e $nqryfrfiTqlffimfi)
effi, Welfuf"rc

gmrE fq qrtqt.{, <l({rfir, 6lTI I

t-stqa ri J.jri. 1;;. * i. i;1;11 !rr:


